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Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 18 5:00pm PT

Lot
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0828
0829
0830
0831
0832

Title

Couch-B

Table And Chairs- B
Reception Counter - B

Table- A

Fax Machine- A

Office Chair - B

Secretarial Desk - C

Mid Century Pedestal Desk - C
Office Chair And Shredder - A
Ricoh Copier - A

Metal Table- A

Wood Desk - B

Solid Wood Desk - B

Office Chair - A

Plastic Chair Pad - A

Metal Desk - C

Filing Cabinet - C

Metal Printer Table- C
Scanner And HP All In One- A
Laminate Double Pedestal Desk - C
MAC Computer - A
Executives Office Chair - A
Light Table- B

Kimosetter 340 CTP - A
Commercia Plate Punch - A
Solid Wood Table- C
Computer Table - A

Vertical Storage- C

Small Typewriter Table- A
Storage - B

Bookshelf- B

Table And Magazine Rack - A
Fridge And Toaster Oven - B

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Apr 26 7:00pm PT

Lot

0833
0834
0835
0836
0837
0838
0839
0840
0841
0842
0843
0844
0845
0846
0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852
0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865

Title

Kitchen Cabinet And Microwave - B
Stacking Chairs - A

Filing Cabinets - B

Filing Cabinet - B

Shelving - B

Cork Board - A

Metal Shelving - A

Padding Aide - B

Wood Table- C

Plate Burner - B

Household Items- A

Wood Table- C

Guitars- A

Kitchen Items - A

Mirror And Pictures- A
Guitars- A

Frames And Pictures- A
Wood Table- C

Pictures- A

Commercia Paper Cutter - A
Rolling Cart - B

Rolling Cart - B

Wood Table-C

Paper Drill - A

Numbering System - A
Commercia Auto Folder - B
Wood Table- C

Shelf With Press Chemical- A
Chairs- A

Commercia Press-A

Desk With Hutch - B
Westinghouse Metal Cart - A
Ladder - A
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Lot Title

0866 FansAndLight-A

0867 Dollies- A

0868 Commercial Laminator - A
0869 Wood Table- C

0870 Commercial Press- A
0871 Baseball Bats- A

0872 Wood Table- C

0873 Swords- A

0874 Collector Items - A

0875 Wood Table- C

0876 Small Electronic- A

0877 Shelving With Inks- B
0878 Wood Table- C

0879 Commercial Press- A
0880 Metal Storage Cabinet- B
0881 Pressinks- A

0882 Pump-B

0883 Wood Table- C

0884 Work Bench With Hutch - B
0885 Celiling Tile And Fans- A
0886 Metal Frame Table- A
0887 Christmas Gifts- A

0888 Office Chairs- A

0889 Bookshelf - A

0890 Table And Desk - A

0891 Filing Cabinet - A

0892 Metal Desk - A

0893 Metal Desk - A

0894 Boardroom Table- B
0895 Secretarial Desk - B

0896 Table And Office Supplies- A
0897 Wooden Shelving -B

0898 Commercia Conveyor Unit - B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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